TOWN BOARD TOWN OF BRUNSWICK Regular Meeting

November 12, 2020

FILED RESOLUTIONS

Number	Title	Description
TBA	RESOLUTION APPROVING, AND	This Resolution authorizes the
	AUTHORIZING THE SUPERVISOR	Supervisor to execute an Agreement for
	TO EXECUTE, NATURAL GAS	the Town's natural gas supply needs
	TRANSACTION CONFIRMATION	under a Genesee County bid
	AND COMMODITY MASTER	award/contract.
	AGREEMENT FOR NATURAL GAS	
	WITH DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS	
	IN COOPERATION WITH THE	
	MUNICIPAL ELECTRIC AND GAS	
	ALLIANCE, INC. (MEGA) AND	
	PURSUANT TO GENESEE COUNTY	
	BID AWARD AND CONTRACT	
	RESOLUTION APPROVING, AND	This Resolution authorizes the
TBA	AUTHORIZING THE SUPERVISOR	Supervisor to execute an Agreement for
	TO EXECUTE, ELECTRICITY	the Town's electricity supply needs
	SUPPLY AGREEMENT FOR	under a Genesee County bid
	ELECTRICITY WITH	award/contract
	CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY IN	
	COOPERATION WITH THE	
	MUNICIPAL ELECTRIC AND	
	GAS ALLIANCE, INC. (MEGA) AND	
	PURSUANT TO GENESEE COUNTY	
	BID AWARD AND CONTRACT	
TBA	RESOLUTION MODIFYING AND	This Resolution makes changes to the
	REVISING THE 2021 PRELIMINARY	2021 Preliminary Budget and adopts it
	BUDGET AND FINALLY	as the 2021 Annual Budget.
	ADOPTING THE SAID	
	PRELIMINARY BUDGET AS THE	
	2021 ANNUAL BUDGET OF THE	
	TOWN OF BRUNSWICK	
TBA	RESOLUTION ACCEPTING BID,	This Resolution accepts a bid for the
	AWARDING CONTRACT, AND	demolition and removal of a town-

1	A LITHODIZING GLIDEDVIGOD TO	
	AUTHORIZING SUPERVISOR TO	owned structure located at 296 Town
	EXECUTE AGREEMENT ON	Office Road from Cristo Demolition,
	BEHALF OF THE TOWN – 296	Inc., in the amount of \$19,850.00.
	TOWN OFFICE ROAD DEMOLITION	
TBA	RESOLUTION APPOINTING	This Resolution appoints Adrian J.
	MEMBER TO ZONING BOARD OF	Morin, Sr., to a vacancy on the Zoning
	APPEALS	board of Appeals for a term expiring on
		December 31, 2022.
TBA	RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING	This Resolution would authorize the
	PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT FOR	purchase of a new heavy-duty truck
	TOWN OF BRUNSWICK HIGHWAY	with sander and plow.
	DEPARTMENT	-
TBA	RESOLUTION DIRECTING RELEVY	This Resolution directs the relevy of
	OF UNPAID VACANT BUILDING	•
	REGISTRATION FEES	
		1
TBA	RESOLUTION ADOPTING TOWN	This Resolution would adopt a local law
	OF BRUNSWICK LOCAL LAW NO.	providing for the defense and
	1 OF THE YEAR 2020 ENTITLED "A	indemnification of officers and
	LOCAL LAW PROVIDING FOR THE	employees of the Town of Brunswick.
	DEFENSE AND INDEMNIFICATION	
	OF OFFICEDS AND EMDLOVERS OF	
	OF OFFICERS AND EMPLOYEES OF	
	DEPARTMENT RESOLUTION DIRECTING RELEVY OF UNPAID VACANT BUILDING REGISTRATION FEES RESOLUTION ADOPTING TOWN OF BRUNSWICK LOCAL LAW NO. 1 OF THE YEAR 2020 ENTITLED "A LOCAL LAW PROVIDING FOR THE DEFENSE AND INDEMNIFICATION	This Resolution directs the relevy of unpaid vacant building registration fee pursuant to Local Law No. 1 of 2019. This Resolution would adopt a local la providing for the defense and indemnification of officers and